The e-Tenders are invited for “procurement of 28,000 Nos of New Empty Jute gunny bags 

50 Kgs capacity” by the Marketing Department, T.T.Devasthanams, Tirupati. The Earnest 

Money Deposit of Rs.55,000/- (Rupees fifty five thousand only)
is to be paid through online

Date of start of downloading

End date of downloading (Last 
date for submission)

Date of opening of tender

-

-

28-01-2026

12-02-2026 1-00 PM

Tech.Bid-12-02-2026 at 3-30 PM 
Fin. Bid-12-02-2026 at 4-30 PM

Tender documents can be downloaded from the website: